2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030

Clerk of Courts

$107,342
$108,952
$111,132
$113,354
$125,480
$127,676
$129,910
$132,184
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

1.50%
2.00%
2.00%
10.70%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%

Sheriff

$148,469
$150,696
$153,710
$156,784
$159,528
$162,319
$165,160
$168,050
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

1.50%
2.00%
2.00%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%
1.75%



