

<u>Clerk of Courts</u>	<u>Sheriff</u>		
2019 \$107,342		\$148,469	
2020 \$108,952	1.50%	\$150,696	1.50%
2021 \$111,132	2.00%	\$153,710	2.00%
2022 \$113,354	2.00%	\$156,784	2.00%
2023 \$125,480	10.70%	\$159,528	1.75%
2024 \$127,676	1.75%	\$162,319	1.75%
2025 \$129,910	1.75%	\$165,160	1.75%
2026 \$132,184	1.75%	\$168,050	1.75%
2027 TBD		TBD	
2028 TBD		TBD	
2029 TBD		TBD	
2030 TBD		TBD	